Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 6 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
20.2.2026 r. - 18:37 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 6
2 Georgia DIMCHEVA 10 Golden Sun NT
3 Diana GEORGIEVA 11 Neftochimic NT
4 Mihaela KIROVA 10 Briz 2:03.94
5 Karina PETKOVA 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:12.00
6 Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 15 Galata-Varna NT
7 Diana KOVALOVA 11  Burgas NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 Sofiya KRASTEVA 12  Galata-Varna 1:55.49
2 Deya UZUNOVA 10 Galata-Varna 1:54.14
3 Ema DYULGEROVA 12 Burgas 1:52.78
4 Teodora PAVLOVA 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:46.00
5 Mariya SURINA 10 Psk Cherno More 1:48.50
6 Viktoria KARPACHEVA 10 Bolyari 2009 1:53.83
7 Andrea PANAYOTOVA 11 Psk Cherno More 1:55.00
8 Ivayla SLAVOVA 13 Elit 2:.01.62
Heat 3 of 6
1 Gabriela STANCHEVA 11 Orenda Kps 1:42.09
2 Raya DIMITROVA 12 Orenda Kps 1:40.53
3 Stefani HRISTOVA 14  Chernomorets 1:38.00
4 Sofiya VASILEVA 15 Orenda Kps 1:35.79
5 Siana KOYCHEVA 18  Metropol 1:37.48
6 Mira MILACHKOVA 13  Orenda Kps 1:39.47
7 Laura RACHEVA 13  Briz 1:40.62
8 Gabriela SLAVOVA 12 Psk Cherno More 1:44.00
Heat 4 of 6
1 Tsvetelina KOEVA 11 Bolyari 2009 1:33.11
2 Dalia HRISTOVA 16  Dorostol 1:32.21
3 Bozhidara ANGELOVA 16  Torpedo 1:28.10
4 Katerina GEORGIEVA 16  Torpedo 1:27.43
5 Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA 15 Galata-Varna 1:27.86
6 Raya GEORGIEVA 15 Torpedo 1:28.50
7 Hristiyana HRISTOVA 16  Dorostol 1:32.80
8 Preslava PENEVA 15 Delfin Varna 1:35.51
Heat 5 of 6
1 Viktorya DINEVA 14 Akulite 1:25.74
2 Viktoria DIMITROVA 15 Trayana 1:24.03
3 Preslava PETROVA 14  Bolyari 2009 1:23.08
4 Aya LOZEVA 14 Briz 1:21.15
5 Diana NENOVA 14  Asteri 1:22.35
6 Yana KATSAROVA 12 Orenda Kps 1:23.84
7 Eva PEHLIVANON 14  Olimp 1:25.10
8 Tsvetistyana VALEVA 17 Metropol 1:26.30
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 6, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 6

1 Veronika TODOROVA

2 Rida HAXHANI

3 Gabriela GANEVA

4 Niya VASILEVA

5 Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA
6 Danaya GEORGIEVA

7 Ana DELINESHEVA

8 Yoana STOYANOVA

19
17
17
18
19
17
18
15

Metropol

Step

Psk Cherno More
Orenda Kps
Olimp

Psk Cherno More
Akulite
Galata-Varna

1:19.02
1:17.77
1:17.00
1:14.92
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:17.94
1:19.40
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