

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 6
20.2.2026 . - 18:37

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 6</u>			
2 Georgia DIMCHEVA	10	Golden Sun	NT
3 Diana GEORGIEVA	11	Neftochimic	NT
4 Mihaela KIROVA	10	Briz	2:03.94
5 Karina PETKOVA	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	2:12.00
6 Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA	15	Galata-Varna	NT
7 Diana KOVALOVA	11	Burgas	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 6</u>			
1 Sofiya KRASTEVA	12	Galata-Varna	1:55.49
2 Deya UZUNOVA	10	Galata-Varna	1:54.14
3 Ema DYULGEROVA	12	Burgas	1:52.78
4 Teodora PAVLOVA	13	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:46.00
5 Mariya SURINA	10	Psk Chernomorets	1:48.50
6 Viktoria KARPACHEVA	10	Bolyari 2009	1:53.83
7 Andrea PANAYOTOVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	1:55.00
8 Ivayla SLAVOVA	13	Elit	2:01.62
<u>Heat 3 of 6</u>			
1 Gabriela STANCHEVA	11	Orenda Kps	1:42.09
2 Raya DIMITROVA	12	Orenda Kps	1:40.53
3 Stefani HRISTOVA	14	Chernomorets	1:38.00
4 Sofiya VASILEVA	15	Orenda Kps	1:35.79
5 Siana KOYCHEVA	18	Metropol	1:37.48
6 Mira MILACHKOVA	13	Orenda Kps	1:39.47
7 Laura RACHEVA	13	Briz	1:40.62
8 Gabriela SLAVOVA	12	Psk Chernomorets	1:44.00
<u>Heat 4 of 6</u>			
1 Tsvetelina KOEVA	11	Bolyari 2009	1:33.11
2 Dalia HRISTOVA	16	Dorostol	1:32.21
3 Bozhidara ANGELOVA	16	Torpedo	1:28.10
4 Katerina GEORGIEVA	16	Torpedo	1:27.43
5 Zhasmina MIHAYLOVA	15	Galata-Varna	1:27.86
6 Raya GEORGIEVA	15	Torpedo	1:28.50
7 Hristiyana HRISTOVA	16	Dorostol	1:32.80
8 Preslava PENEVA	15	Delfin Varna	1:35.51
<u>Heat 5 of 6</u>			
1 Viktorya DINEVA	14	Akulite	1:25.74
2 Viktoria DIMITROVA	15	Trayana	1:24.03
3 Preslava PETROVA	14	Bolyari 2009	1:23.08
4 Aya LOZEVA	14	Briz	1:21.15
5 Diana NENOVA	14	Asteri	1:22.35
6 Yana KATSAROVA	12	Orenda Kps	1:23.84
7 Eva PEHLIVANQN	14	Olimp	1:25.10
8 Tsvetistiyana VALEVA	17	Metropol	1:26.30

Event 6, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 6

1 Veronika TODOROVA	19 Metropol	1:19.02
2 Rida HAXHANI	17 Step	1:17.77
3 Gabriela GANEVA	17 Psk Chernomorec	1:17.00
4 Niya VASILEVA	18 Orenda Kps	1:14.92
5 Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA	19 Olimp	1:17.00
6 Danaya GEORGIEVA	17 Psk Chernomorec	1:17.00
7 Ana DELINESHEVA	18 Akulite	1:17.94
8 Yoana STOYANOVA	15 Galata-Varna	1:19.40